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H 4324 Joint Resolution, By Neilson, J. Hines and Lucas
Summary: Darlington County school districts, absences due to Hurricane Floyd not required to be made up

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT SCHOOL DAYS MISSED ON SEPTEMBER 15 AND 16, 1999, BY THE
STUDENTS OF THE DARLINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR SCHOOL YEAR 1999-2000 WHEN THE SCHOOLS
WERE CLOSED DUE TO HURRICANE CONDITIONS ARE EXEMPTED FROM THE MAKE-UP REQUIREMENT OF THE
DEFINED MINIMUM PLAN THAT FULL SCHOOL DAYS MISSED DUE TO EXTREME WEATHER OR OTHER
CIRCUMSTANCES BE MADE UP.

12/01/99
12/01/99
01/11/00
01/11/00
01/26/00
01/27/00
01/27/00
01/28/00
02/01/00
02/01/00

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Darlington Delegation

Introduced and read first time HJ-420

Referred to Darlington Delegation HJ-420

Delegation report: Favorable Darlington Delegation HJ-3

Read second time HJ-18

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7
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