

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4324 Joint Resolution, By Neilson, J. Hines and Lucas

Summary: Darlington County school districts, absences due to Hurricane Floyd not required to be made up

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT SCHOOL DAYS MISSED ON SEPTEMBER 15 AND 16, 1999, BY THE STUDENTS OF THE DARLINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR SCHOOL YEAR 1999-2000 WHEN THE SCHOOLS WERE CLOSED DUE TO HURRICANE CONDITIONS ARE EXEMPTED FROM THE MAKE-UP REQUIREMENT OF THE DEFINED MINIMUM PLAN THAT FULL SCHOOL DAYS MISSED DUE TO EXTREME WEATHER OR OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES BE MADE UP.

12/01/99	House	Prefiled
12/01/99	House	Referred to Committee on Darlington Delegation
01/11/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-420
01/11/00	House	Referred to Darlington Delegation HJ-420
01/26/00	House	Delegation report: Favorable Darlington Delegation HJ-3
01/27/00	House	Read second time HJ-18
01/27/00	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
01/28/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
02/01/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/01/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7